The Cooper School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
2-BCO1 No. of Seats AM PM
49
Bucknell- Bus Stop 07:05 15:37
Ardley- Junction Water Lane/Ardley Road Bus Stop 07:10 15:42
Fewcott- White Lion Inn 07:13 15:44
Fritwell- Village Hall 07:18 15:47
Upper Heyford- Barley Mow 07:26 16:00
Heyford Park- Heyford Park School Bus Stop 07:30 16:05
Weston-on-the-Green- Ben Jonson PH 07:40 16:15
Wendlebury- The Lion Inn 07:50 16:19
Chesterton- Red Cow PH 08:00 16:26
The Bicester School 08:15 15:15
The Cooper School 08:25 15:30
Grayline Coaches 01869 244610
paul@grayline.co.uk
Mon - Fri
2-BC02 No. of Seats AM PM
49
Mixbury- Mixbury Lodge Farm, Fulwell Lane, NN13 5RW 07:18 16:05
Mixbury- Church Bus Shelter on Evenley Road 07:22 16:03
Finmere- Red Lion 07:40 15:53
Newton Morrell- Newton Morrell Cottages 07:50 16:12
Fringford- Bus Shelter 07:55 15:43
Hethe- The Muddy Duck 08:00 15:38
Stratton Audley- Bus Stop, Glen Close 08:07 15:31
The Cooper School 08:18 15:20
Grayline Coaches 01869 244610
paul@grayline.co.uk
Mon - Fri
2-BCO05 No. of Seats AM PM
25
Merton- The Plough PH Bus Stop 07:35 16:05
Charlton-on-Otmoor- Church 07:40 16:00
Fencott- Bus Stop 07:45 15:55
Murcott- The Nut Tree PH 07:48 15:52
Whitecross Green- Field View 07:49 15:51
Upper Arncott- Norris Road Bus Stop 07:50 15:50
Piddington- Junction Thame Road/Arncott Road 07:55 15:45
Blackthorn- Thame Road Bus Stop 08:00 15:40
Ambrosden- Ploughley Road Bus Stop (Cooper Students Only) 08:05 15:35
The Cooper School 08:20 15:25
The Bicester School 08:25 15:15
Charlton-on-Otmoor Services 01865 331249

Charlton.servicesltd@gmail.com




